02 Mart 2008 Pazar

4. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 BABAHALID(1)

2 MOVI(3)
3 KINGEGE(2)
4 SISLiKIR(4)

5 ARBUD(5)

GANYAN(1) :1,30 4, SIRALI IKiLi(1/3) :7,00 £, 1. CIFTE(1/1) 2,00 ©

Yas
3yae

3yde
3yde
3ydd

3yae

Yarns Sonuglar

1.)26.000 &
1.)3.900 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KOSTURAN (FR) - REDDEN QUEEN (USA)

OCEAN CREST (USA) - SAGARA
SEA HERO (USA) - TAFFY
KARABEYHAN (GB) - KIVILOM

UNACCOUNTED FOR (USA) - LYNDA

Siklet
58,5

55,5
59
54

50

Handikap 16

2.)10.400 ¢
2)1.560 ¢

Jokey
G.KOCAKAYA

OKAYA
D.YILDIZ
OYILDIRIM

MS.YESILBUDAK

Sahip
S.RGATIG

FAR. MOLU
M MET. KAYIKCI
HUS. GUVEN

H.BER. UNER

3.)5.200 ¢
3)780 %

Antrendrii
K SAGLAM

U.BASARKAN
TMKORMIKCU
. DOGAN

MMOLLAOGLU

istanbul Hipdromu (17. Yans Giinii)

2000 Kum
4.)2.600 v
4)390 ¢
Derece Gny AGF St Fark

2.09.04 1,30 1 Uzk
21035 3,70 4 Yarim Boy
21048 1,95 5 45Boy
21142 370 2
21201 4,90 3

GGk HP
60

51
58
48

34



